WOODTURNERﬁ
ASSOCIATION

2018 Monday Evening Meetings
&

NEW, “Hands On” Morning Events

All Meetings at our regular venue the Bearpark Community Centre DH7 7AG

For Monday Evening Meetings Doors Open at 6.00pm for a 6.30pm start.

Monday January 15™

Monday February 19"

Monday March 19"
Wednesday April 4™

Monday April 16"

Monday May 21*

Monday June 18"

Monday July 16"

Saturday August 4™

Monday August 20"

Monday September 17

Monday October 22™

Wednesday October 31°*
Monday November 19*"

Monday December 17"

Saturday February 2™

2018

Margaret Garrard. Bring & Show Topic: Box with lid and finial or
Your example of an item made in the December demonstration.

Hands on night. Bring & Show Topic: A Platter or Your example of
an item made in the January demonstration.

Richard Kennedy. Bring & Show Topic: Anything related to Easter.
9.00am — Midday “Hands On” Morning

Walter Hall. Bring & Show Topic: Natural Edge Work or Your

example of an item made in the March demonstration.

Rick Dobney. Bring & Show Topic: An Ornamental
bird-box or Your example of an item made in the April
demonstration.

Mick Hanbury. Bring & Show Topic: A Clock or Your example of an
item made in the May demonstration.

Simon Hope. Bring & Show Topic: A Tankard or Your example of an
item made in the June demonstration.

9.00am — Midday “Hands On” Morning

Dave Atkinson. Bring & Show Topic: A Pot pourri bowl or Your
example of an item made in the July demonstration.

Dave Lowe. Bring & Show Topic: A Goblet or Your example of an
item made in the August demonstration.

AGM & choose pieces for Brampton. Bring & Show Topic: A
Hollow Form or Your example of an item made in the September
demonstration.

9.00am — Midday “Hands On” Morning
John Oldham.
Dave Muckle.
2019

9.00am — Midday “Hands On” Morning



